
 

 
 
DATE:  MARCH 21, 2017   RE: BLANKET ORDER #  B003118 
   PRODUCT/SERVICE: Code Compliance 
   Vehicle Leasing Services  
 
Enterprise Fleet Management, Inc    Telephone Contact:  954-354-5410 
Attn: Brett A. Frazee   Fax: 954-354-5401  
5105 Johnson Road                                   Email: Brett.A.Frazee@efleets.com  
Coconut Creek, Florida 33073   Cell Phone: 561-289-4865 
 

Dear Vendor: 

This is to inform you that the City of Hollywood, Florida is entering into a Blanket Order with your 
Company based on one of the following: 

 FORMAL BID #  

 INFORMAL BID #        DATED:        

 RENEWAL OF FORMAL BID #        DATED:        

 EXTENSION OF FORMAL BID/RFP#        DATED:        

 WRITTEN QUOTATION #        DATED:        

 VERBAL QUOTATION PER        DATED:        

 STATE OF FLORIDA CONTRACT #        DATED:        

 BROWARD COUNTY BID #        

 OTHER: CITY OF LAUDERDALE LAKES RFP NO. 15-1301-02-R – CITY OF HOLLYWOOD & ENTERPRISE VEHICLE 

LEASE AGREEMENT 

The term of this order is 05/01/2018 through 06/30/2019  
Fourteen (14) month term approved pursuant to Resolution R-2018-xxx on March 21, 2018. 
 
The estimated total dollar value is $104,705.72.  

The obligations of the City of Hollywood under this order are subject to the availability of funds lawfully 
appropriated for its purpose by the City Commission and are subject to the terms and conditions 
contained on the Purchase Order form. 

Contingent upon the receipt and approval of all required certificates of Insurance. 

The City of Hollywood Departments will issue hard copy orders against this Blanket Order as your 
authorization to deliver.  All invoices must reference each unique document number. 

If you have any questions, please contact Paul A. Bassar at (954) 921-3628. 

      

c: Public Works/Fleet 
          Code Compliance 
 Financial Services 

 

mailto:Brett.A.Frazee@efleets.com

